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Peace ADDO......................................... ADD-oh
JALON Calhoun.................................. JAY-lynn
Cole CARTEAUX....................................car-TOE 
RAKAVIUS Chambers............... rah-KAY-vee-us
Nicky DALMOLIN............................ dal-MOLE-in
Luca DIAMONT................................... DIA-mont
Victor DIMUKEJE............... dee-mew-kay-ghee
MATAEO Durant............................. muh-TAY-oh
John GELOTTE......................................gel-LOT

DA’QUAN Johnson................................DA-quan
Nate KYEI-DONKOR.......................SHEA-donker
Patrick LEITTEN.................................LIGHT-en
Jake MARWEDE...........................mar-wee-dee
Dorian MAUSI..................................ma-OO-see
Caleb OPPAN........................................ OH-pan
AENEAS Peebles...............................a-KNEE-us
DAMOND PHILYAW-Johnson	..........DAY-mond FILL-yaw
JONTAVIS Robertson..................... john-TAY-vis

Christian RORIE..................................ROAR-ee
SAYYID Stevens.................................. sigh-EED
Derrick TANGELO............................tan-juh-low
Ken TORAIN........................................ tur-RAIN
KHILAN Walker..................................... KY-lynn
MARQUIS Waters............................ mar-KEESE
J’MARICK Woods............................. ja-MAR-ick
Elijah WROTEN.................................... ROW-ten
LUMMIE Young IV............................... lum-mee

QB	 8	 CHASE BRICE	 6-3, 235, R-Jr.
	 12	 Gunnar Holmberg	 6-3, 205, R-So.
RB	 4	 DEON JACKSON	 6-0, 220, Sr.	
	 21	 Mataeo Durant	 6-1, 195, Jr.
	 7	 Jordan Waters	 6-1, 210, R-Fr.
WR (X)	 19	 JAKE BOBO	 6-5, 215, Jr.
	 14	 Dennis Smith	 6-2, 190, R-So.
WR (Y)	 5	 JALON CALHOUN	 5-11, 190, So. 
	 6	 Eli Pancol	 6-3, 200, So.
	 1	 Jontavis Robertson	 5-11, 195, Fr.
WR (Z)	 85	 DAMOND PHILYAW-JOHNSON	 6-2, 170, R-Jr.
	 3	 Darrell Harding Jr.	 6-4, 224, So.
	 24	 Jarett Garner	 6-3, 210, R-So.
TE	 87	 NOAH GRAY	 6-4, 240, Sr. 
 	 88	 Jake Marwede	 6-6, 245, R-Jr.
LT	 78	 CASEY HOLMAN	 6-4, 290, R-So. 
	 60	 Patrick Leitten	 6-8, 270, R-Jr.
LG	 67	 RAKAVIUS CHAMBERS	 6-4, 335, Sr.
or	 71	 MAURICE MCINTYRE	 6-2, 330, R-So. 
	 77	 Robert Kraeling	 6-8, 310, R-Sr.
C	 62	 GRAHAM BARTON	 6-6, 315, Fr. 
	 68	 Elijah Wroten	 6-3, 330, R-Fr.
RG	 63	 JACOB MONK	 6-3, 310, So.
	 67	 Rakavius Chambers	 6-4, 335, Sr.
RT	 72	 DEVERY HAMILTON	 6-9, 310, R-Sr. 
	 70	 John Gelotte	 6-7, 295, R-Fr.
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DEFENSE (4-2-5)
DE	 51	 VICTOR DIMUKEJE	 6-3, 265, Sr.
	 94	 R.J. Oben	 6-4, 255, R-Fr. 
 	 97	 Caleb Oppan	 6-4, 235, R-Fr.
DT	 54	 DERRICK TANGELO	 6-2, 310, Sr. 
 	 99	 Christian Rorie	 6-6, 305, R-Fr.	
	 92	 Aeneas Peebles	 6-2, 280, Fr. 
DT	 93	 BEN FRYE	 6-3, 255, R-Jr. 
	 90	 DeWayne Carter	 6-3, 300, R-Fr.
	 58	 Gary Smith III	 6-2, 320, Fr.
DE	 86	 DREW JORDAN	 6-3, 270, Sr.
or	 96 	 CHRIS RUMPH II	 6-4, 235, R-Jr.
MLB	 42	 SHAKA HEYWARD	 6-4, 220, R-So.
	 45	 Christian Hood	 6-0, 215, Fr.
	 34	 Sayyid Stevens	 6-3, 225, R-Fr.
WLB	 43	 ROCKY SHELTON II	 6-0, 235, R-So.
	 35	 Dorian Mausi	 6-2, 210, Fr.
CB (B)	 33	 LEONARD JOHNSON	 6-1, 190, R-Jr. 
	 26	 Michael Carter II	 5-11, 190, Sr.
S (S)	 26	 MICHAEL CARTER II	 5-11, 190, Sr.
	 30	 Jalen Alexander	 5-11, 160, So.
S (B)	 0	 MARQUIS WATERS	 6-1, 200, Sr. 
	 29	 Nate Thompson	 6-3, 200, R-So.
S (R)	 9	 J’MARICK WOODS	 6-3, 215, R-Jr.
or	 29	 NATE THOMPSON	 6-3, 200, R-So.
CB (F)	 39	 JEREMIAH LEWIS	 6-1, 190, R-So. 
	 13	 Tony Davis	 6-2, 195, R-Fr.

K	 44	 CHARLIE HAM	 6-2, 180, R-Fr. 
	 38	 Jack Driggers	 5-11, 165, Sr.
H 	 37	 JACKSON HUBBARD	 6-3, 180, Sr. 
	 98	 Porter Wilson	 6-5, 225, R-Fr.
P	 98	 PORTER WILSON	 6-5, 225, R-Fr. 
	 37	 Jackson Hubbard	 6-3, 180, Sr.
KO	 38	 JACK DRIGGERS	 5-11, 165, Sr.
	 44	 Charlie Ham	 6-2, 180, R-Fr. 
or	 37	 Jackson Hubbard	 6-3, 180, Sr.

LS	 57	 JOHN TAYLOR	 6-2, 210, Sr. 
	 60	 Colin Ross	 5-11, 255, Fr.
KOR	 85	 DAMOND PHILYAW-JOHNSON	 6-2, 170, R-Jr.
	 7	 JORDAN WATERS	 6-1, 210, R-Fr.
	 16	 Jaylen Stinson	 5-8, 165, Fr.
	 21	 Mataeo Durant	 6-1, 195, Jr.
PR	 19	 JAKE BOBO	 6-5, 215, Jr.
or	 5	 JALON CALHOUN	 5-11, 190, So.
or	 1	 JONTAVIS ROBERTSON 	 5-11, 195, Fr.


